LaGrange (6-3,0-0 CCS) -vs- Georgia College (7-3,0-1 Peach Belt)
12/18/24 at Centennial Center, Milledgeville, GA

Date: 12/18/24 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

X‘t’&?:dégéz? 9?42 LaGrange 15| 17| 14| 18] 64

Site: Centennial Center, Milledgeville, GA Georgia College 21 16 18 23 78

Referees: Nick Cruz, Kimiko Leong, Devorah Robinson-Ashe

LaGrange 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

04 Mclendon,Amanda * 37 9-24 0-0 5-6 6-8 14 2 1 4 2 0 23

03 Chavez,Britney =3 39 5-11 5-10 0-0 1-3 4 2 1 0 0 1 15

21 Roberts,Kendra * 31 5-11 0-3 0-0 0-5 5 1 0 1 0 1 10

12  Battle,Laila =3 36 3-14 1-7 2-2 0-1 1 1 6 1 0 3 9

11 Johnson,Zyhia * 38 2-12 0-4 0-2 2-2 4 5 2 4 0 0 4

01 Bonds,Annika 15 1-2 0-1 1-2 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 3

10 England,Kenzie 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-4 9 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 25-75 6-25 8-12 15-26 41 12 10 11 2 5 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-19 31.58% 1-8 12.50% 2-4 50.00%

2nd Quarter 7-16 43.75% 0-3 0.00% 3-4 75.00%

3rd Quarter 5-18 27.78% 2-4 50.00% 2-2 100.00%

4th Quarter 7-22 31.82% 3-10 30.00% 1-2  50.00%

Total 25-75 33.3% 6-25 24.0% 8-12 66.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 5

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 3 Largest Lead: 0 0

Georgia College 78

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

02  Willis,Ashyia * 20 7-11 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 1 16

03 Cail,Hannah & 32 6-15 1-4 0-0 1-0 1 2 4 2 0 2 13

24  Parker,Miracle * 23 4-7 3-4 0-0 0-5 5 1 2 2 1 0 11

11  DePetro,Evie = 17 3-8 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 3 0 0 6

04 Warren,Jada * 26 2-3 0-0 1-2 7-15 22 2 3 0 1 1 5

33 Bone,Rose 14 3-5 1-3 0-0 1-2 3 1 2 2 1 0 7

08 James,Camryn 13 2-2 0-0 2-2 1-5 6 1 0 1 0 0 6

07 Davis,Chandler 12 2-7 1-4 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 5

01 Vick,Bailey 4 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

30 Garabadian,Eva 11 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3

05 Foster,Cierra 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2

00 Gaither,Deshona 4 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

12 Nuri,Nylah 4 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

23  Figures,Alexis 3 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15  Wylly,Amelia 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 33-73 7-24 5-8 14-36 50 11 17 14 3 5 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 9-19 47.37% 2-6 33.33% 1-2  50.00%

2nd Quarter 7-20 35.00% 2-7 28.57% 0-2 0.00%

3rd Quarter 7-19 36.84% 0-6 0.00% 4-4 100.00%

4th Quarter 10-15 66.67% 3-5 60.00% 0-0 0.00%

Total 33-73 45.2% 7-24 29.2% 5-8 62.5%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 16 Scores Tied: 2 times(s)
Bench Points: 27

Points off Turnovers: 7

Points in the Paint: 38
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 8



VISITORS: LaGrange

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin

HOME TEAM: Georgia College

MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,LAILA
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,ZYHIA
TURNOVER by MCLENDON,AMANDA

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,ZYHIA
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

REBOUND DEF by MCLENDON,AMANDA
GOOD JUMPER by ROBERTS,KENDRA

MISS JUMPER by BATTLE,LAILA

MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,KENDRA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by BATTLE,LAILA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA

MISS JUMPER by ROBERTS,KENDRA
REBOUND OFF by MCLENDON,AMANDA

MISS LAYUP by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)

STEAL by BATTLE,LAILA

MISS FT by JOHNSON,ZYHIA(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by JOHNSON,ZYHIA(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY
MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,KENDRA

09:51
09:43
09:34

09:18

09:11
09:06
09:06
08:53
08:32
08:20

07:59

07:50

07:32

07:21
07:06
06:55

06:32
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:19
06:08

06:03
05:52
05:36
05:36
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:29

05:29

05:17

05:03

04:54 6-11

0-2

-2
2-4

2-7

4-7
4-9

6-9

H2

H2

H5

H3
H5

H3

H5

GOOD LAYUP by DEPETRO,EVIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by CAIL,HANNAH

REBOUND DEF by WILLIS,ASHYIA
MISS JUMPER by CAIL,HANNAH

STEAL by WILLIS,ASHYIA
MISS 3PTR by CAIL,HANNAH

GOOD LAYUP by DEPETRO,EVIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by CAIL,HANNAH

REBOUND DEF by DEPETRO,EVIE
GOOD 3PTR by CAIL,HANNAH
ASSIST by DEPETRO,EVIE

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
MISS 3PTR by DEPETRO,EVIE

GOOD LAYUP by DEPETRO,EVIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by CAIL,HANNAH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by WILLIS,ASHYIA
SUB OUT by CAIL,HANNAH
SUB OUT by WARREN,JADA
SUB IN by FOSTER,CIERRA
SUB IN by DAVIS,CHANDLER
SUB IN by JAMES,CAMRYN
TURNOVER by DEPETRO,EVIE

TURNOVER by JAMES,CAMRYN

FOUL by PARKER,MIRACLE
SUB OUT by DEPETRO, EVIE
SUB OUT by PARKER,MIRACLE
SUB IN by NURI,NYLAH

SUB IN by BONE,ROSE

REBOUND DEF by JAMES,CAMRYN
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,CHANDLER

REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,CIERRA
GOOD LAYUP by JAMES,CAMRYN(in the paint)
ASSIST by FOSTER,CIERRA



MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MCLENDON,AMANDA

GOOD 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

BLOCK by MCLENDON,AMANDA
REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,KENDRA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
GOOD FT by BATTLE,LAILA(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by BATTLE,LAILA(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,LAILA

GOOD LAYUP by BATTLE,LAILA(in the paint)

FOUL by MCLENDON,AMANDA

SUB OUT by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY
SUB OUT by ROBERTS,KENDRA
SUB IN by BONDS,ANNIKA
SUB IN by ENGLAND,KENZIE

REBOUND DEF by MCLENDON,AMANDA
MISS JUMPER by ENGLAND,KENZIE

TURNOVER by BATTLE,LAILA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by MCLENDON,AMANDA
SUB OUT by BATTLE,LAILA

SUB IN by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

SUB IN by ROBERTS,KENDRA
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

MISS 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

GOOD JUMPER by ROBERTS,KENDRA

04:40

04:34
04:24 9-11
04:05
04:05
03:58
03:58
03:58 10-11
03:58 11-11
03:52
03:40
03:40
03:40
03:40
03:40
03:40
03:40
03:18

03:04 11-14
02:35 13-14
02:02
01:57
01:57
01:57
01:57
01:57
01:57
01:57
01:57 13-15
01:57

01:50
01:39 13-17
01:28
01:28
01:25
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:22
01:13

00:59

00:54 13-19

00:30

00:21 13-21
00:04 15-21

H2

H1

H3

H1

H2

H4

H6

H8
H 6

REBOUND DEF by BONE,ROSE
MISS LAYUP by FOSTER,CIERRA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by DAVIS,CHANDLER(in the paint)

FOUL by BONE,ROSE

MISS 3PTR by NURI,NYLAH

FOUL by NURI,NYLAH

SUB OUT by DAVIS,CHANDLER
SUB OUT by JAMES,CAMRYN
SUB OUT by NURI,NYLAH

SUB IN by CAIL,HANNAH

SUB IN by WARREN,JADA

SUB IN by DEPETRO,EVIE

REBOUND DEF by BONE,ROSE
GOOD 3PTR by BONE,ROSE
ASSIST by CAIL,HANNAH

MISS LAYUP by CAIL,HANNAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,JADA

SUB OUT by FOSTER,CIERRA
SUB IN by WILLIS,ASHYIA

GOOD FT by WARREN,JADA
MISS FT by WARREN,JADA

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
GOOD LAYUP by WILLIS,ASHYIA(in the paint)

STEAL by CAIL,HANNAH
MISS LAYUP by WILLIS,ASHYIA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by BONE,ROSE
SUB IN by PARKER,MIRACLE

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA

MISS JUMPER by PARKER,MIRACLE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,JADA

GOOD JUMPER by WILLIS,ASHYIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by WARREN,JADA

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
GOOD LAYUP by WILLIS,ASHYIA(in the paint)



2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: LaGrange Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Georgia College
SUB OUT by BONDS,ANNIKA 10:00
SUB OUT by ENGLAND,KENZIE 10:00
SUB IN by MCLENDON,AMANDA 10:00
SUB IN by BATTLE,LAILA 10:00
09:55 15-23 H 8 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIS,ASHYIA(fastbreak)
GOOD JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA 09:39 17-23 H6
09:20 17-25 H8 GOOD JUMPER by CAIL,HANNAH(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA 09:03

-- REBOUND DEF by PARKER,MIRACLE

08:55 MISS JUMPER by WILLIS,ASHYIA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by WARREN,JADA

08:49 17-28 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,MIRACLE
-- ASSIST by DEPETRO,EVIE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 08:44

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:44
08:44 SUB OUT by WILLIS,ASHYIA
08:44 SUB OUT by CAIL,HANNAH
08:44 SUB IN by GAITHER,DESHONA
08:44 SUB IN by FOSTER,CIERRA

MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA 08:26

-- REBOUND DEF by PARKER,MIRACLE
08:14 17-30 H 13 GOOD JUMPER by WARREN,JADA
-- ASSIST by PARKER,MIRACLE

08:03 SUB OUT by WARREN,JADA
08:03 SUB IN by JAMES,CAMRYN
SUB OUT by MCLENDON,AMANDA 08:03
SUB IN by ENGLAND,KENZIE 08:03
TURNOVER by TEAM 07:40
07:25 MISS 3PTR by GAITHER,DESHONA
REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,KENDRA --
GOOD JUMPER by ROBERTS,KENDRA(in the paint) 07:17 19-30 H 11
ASSIST by BATTLE,LAILA --
FOUL by ENGLAND,KENZIE 07:00
06:50 MISS JUMPER by PARKER,MIRACLE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,KENDRA --
MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,LAILA 06:37
-- REBOUND DEF by DEPETRO,EVIE
06:30 MISS 3PTR by DEPETRO,EVIE
REBOUND DEF by BATTLE,LAILA --
06:24 SUB OUT by DEPETRO,EVIE
06:24 SUB IN by CAIL,HANNAH
SUB OUT by ROBERTS,KENDRA 06:24
SUB IN by MCLENDON,AMANDA 06:24
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,ZYHIA(in the paint) 06:15
REBOUND OFF by MCLENDON,AMANDA --
GOOD TIPIN by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint) 06:11 21-30 H9
05:52 MISS 3PTR by PARKER,MIRACLE
REBOUND DEF by MCLENDON,AMANDA --
MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA 05:44
05:44 BLOCK by PARKER,MIRACLE
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
05:44 SUB OUT by JAMES,CAMRYN
05:44 SUB OUT by PARKER,MIRACLE
05:44 SUB IN by WYLLY,AMELIA
05:44 SUB IN by BONE,ROSE
SUB OUT by ENGLAND,KENZIE 05:44
SUB OUT by BATTLE,LAILA 05:44

SUB IN by BONDS,ANNIKA 05:44



SUB IN by ROBERTS,KENDRA

MISS FT by MCLENDON,AMANDA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MCLENDON,AMANDA

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,KENDRA
GOOD JUMPER by ROBERTS,KENDRA

REBOUND DEF by MCLENDON,AMANDA
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,KENDRA
SUB IN by BATTLE,LAILA

REBOUND DEF by BONDS,ANNIKA
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,ZYHIA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by BONDS,ANNIKA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BATTLE,LAILA
FOUL by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

MISS 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY
REBOUND OFF by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

SUB OUT by BONDS,ANNIKA

SUB IN by ROBERTS,KENDRA
GOOD FT by MCLENDON,AMANDA
GOOD FT by MCLENDON,AMANDA
FOUL by BATTLE,LAILA

SUB OUT by BATTLE,LAILA

SUB IN by BONDS,ANNIKA

REBOUND DEF by MCLENDON,AMANDA

MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BONDS,ANNIKA

GOOD JUMPER by ROBERTS,KENDRA

05:44
05:40
05:40

05:40
05:27

05:15
04:52

04:43
04:43
04:39

22-30

24-30

24-33

26-33

26-35

27-35
28-35

30-35

H8

H6

H9

H7

H9

H8
H7

H5

FOUL by WYLLY,AMELIA

MISS JUMPER by GAITHER,DESHONA

MISS LAYUP by GAITHER,DESHONA(in the paint)

STEAL by GAITHER,DESHONA

MISS JUMPER by GAITHER,DESHONA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by GAITHER,DESHONA

SUB OUT by FOSTER,CIERRA

SUB OUT by WYLLY,AMELIA

SUB IN by WILLIS,ASHYIA

SUB IN by WARREN,JADA

SUB IN by DAVIS,CHANDLER

MISS JUMPER by CAIL,HANNAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,JADA
MISS TIPIN by WARREN,JADA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,CHANDLER
ASSIST by BONE,ROSE

SUB OUT by DAVIS,CHANDLER

SUB IN by NURI,NYLAH

GOOD LAYUP by BONE,ROSE(in the paint)
ASSIST by WARREN,JADA

FOUL by WARREN,JADA
SUB OUT by BONE,ROSE
SUB IN by FIGURES,ALEXIS

MISS FT by FIGURES,ALEXIS
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by FIGURES,ALEXIS

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
MISS 3PTR by NURI,NYLAH
FOUL by NURI,NYLAH

SUB OUT by NURI,NYLAH

SUB IN by DEPETRO,EVIE

MISS JUMPER by DEPETRO,EVIE



REBOUND DEF by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY
GOOD LAYUP by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)
ASSIST by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

MISS 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

VISITORS: LaGrange

32-35

32-37

H3

H5 GOOD JUMPER by CAIL,HANNAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
MISS 3PTR by CAIL,HANNAH

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Georgia College

SUB OUT by BONDS,ANNIKA
SUB IN by BATTLE,LAILA
MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA

FOUL by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

STEAL by ROBERTS,KENDRA
GOOD 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY
ASSIST by BATTLE,LAILA

MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,ZYHIA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDAC(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,ZYHIA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,ZYHIA
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ZYHIA
SUB IN by BONDS,ANNIKA

MISS JUMPER by ROBERTS,KENDRA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MCLENDON,AMANDA
GOOD LAYUP by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,KENDRA
FOUL by MCLENDON,AMANDA
TURNOVER by MCLENDON,AMANDA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by BONDS,ANNIKA

SUB IN by JOHNSON,ZYHIA
TURNOVER by ROBERTS,KENDRA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:59

09:59
09:57
09:36
09:36
09:19

08:56

08:51

08:36
08:35
08:35
08:35
08:23
08:14
07:48
07:40
07:26
07:26
07:26
07:18
07:18
07:18
07:02
06:57
06:40
06:32
06:32
06:22
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:04
06:04

35-37

35-39

35-41

35-43

37-43

SUB OUT by FIGURES,ALEXIS
SUB IN by PARKER,MIRACLE

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
MISS JUMPER by CAIL,HANNAH
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,JADA

TURNOVER by DEPETRO,EVIE

H 2
MISS LAYUP by CAIL,HANNAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,JADA

H4 GOOD JUMPER by CAIL,HANNAH
ASSIST by WARREN,JADA

FOUL by WARREN,JADA
SUB OUT by DEPETRO,EVIE
SUB IN by DAVIS,CHANDLER

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
H6 GOOD LAYUP by WILLIS,ASHYIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,CHANDLER
H8 GOOD JUMPER by PARKER,MIRACLE

TURNOVER by PARKER,MIRACLE
SUB OUT by PARKER,MIRACLE
SUB IN by BONE,ROSE

H6
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,CHANDLER

MISS 3PTR by BONE,ROSE

SUB OUT by WARREN,JADA
SUB IN by JAMES,CAMRYN

STEAL by CAIL,HANNAH



06:00 MISS LAYUP by WILLIS,ASHYIA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,CHANDLER
05:55 MISS TIPIN by DAVIS,CHANDLER(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCLENDON,AMANDA --
GOOD 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY (fastbreak) 05:47 40-43 H3
ASSIST by BATTLE,LAILA --

05:29 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,CHANDLER
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

05:27 SUB OUT by CAIL,HANNAH

05:27 SUB IN by DEPETRO,EVIE

05:20 MISS 3PTR by DEPETRO,EVIE
-- REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,ASHYIA

05:12 SUB OUT by WILLIS,ASHYIA

05:12 SUB IN by FOSTER,CIERRA

FOUL by ROBERTS,KENDRA 05:08

05:08 40-44 H4 GOOD FT by JAMES,CAMRYN
05:08 40-45 H5 GOOD FT by JAMES,CAMRYN

04:55 FOUL by JAMES,CAMRYN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:55
GOOD FT by MCLENDON,AMANDA 04:55 41-45 H4
GOOD FT by MCLENDON,AMANDA 04:55 42-45 H3
04:40 TURNOVER by DEPETRO,EVIE
STEAL by BATTLE,LAILA 04:40
GOOD JUMPER by JOHNSON, ZYHIA(in the paint) 04:29 44-45 H1
04:16 TURNOVER by FOSTER,CIERRA
STEAL by BATTLE,LAILA 04:16
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,ZYHIA(in the paint) 04:11
REBOUND OFF by MCLENDON,AMANDA --
MISS LAYUP by MCLENDON,AMANDAC(in the paint) 04:04
04:04 BLOCK by BONE,ROSE
== REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,CHANDLER
GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,CHANDLER(fastbreak)(in the
03:56 44-47 H3 paint)
TURNOVER by MCLENDON,AMANDA 03:45
03:36 TURNOVER by FOSTER,CIERRA
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,ZYHIA 03:13
-- REBOUND DEF by JAMES,CAMRYN
03:00 MISS JUMPER by DEPETRO,EVIE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
02:55 SUB OUT by DEPETRO,EVIE
02:55 SUB IN by CAIL,HANNAH
MISS LAYUP by BATTLE,LAILA(in the paint) 02:41
-- REBOUND DEF by JAMES,CAMRYN
FOUL by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY 02:30
02:30 SUB OUT by DAVIS,CHANDLER
02:30 SUB IN by GARABADIAN,EVA
02:13 MISS 3PTR by BONE,ROSE

o REBOUND OFF by JAMES,CAMRYN
02:09 44-49 HS5 GOOD TIPIN by JAMES,CAMRYN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,ZYHIA 01:58
01:58 SUB OUT by FOSTER,CIERRA
01:58 SUB IN by WILLIS,ASHYIA

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ZYHIA 01:58

SUB IN by BONDS,ANNIKA 01:58
01:44 MISS 3PTR by GARABADIAN,EVA

o REBOUND OFF by BONE,ROSE
01:40 44-51 H7 GOOD TIPIN by BONE,ROSE(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 01:27
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 01:27
01:27 SUB OUT by BONE,ROSE
01:27 SUB IN by PARKER,MIRACLE
SUB OUT by BONDS,ANNIKA 01:27

SUB IN by JOHNSON,ZYHIA 01:27



MISS JUMPER by BATTLE,LAILA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MCLENDON,AMANDA

MISS TIPIN by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

GOOD TIPIN by JOHNSON,ZYHIA(in the paint)
FOUL by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

MISS JUMPER by ROBERTS,KENDRA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,KENDRA

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

VISITORS: LaGrange

46-51 H5
46-52 H6
46-53 H7
46-55 H9

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

GOOD FT by WILLIS,ASHYIA(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by WILLIS,ASHYIA(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by JAMES,CAMRYN
GOOD LAYUP by WILLIS,ASHYIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by WILLIS,ASHYIA(in the paint)

HOME TEAM: Georgia College

MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA

MISS LAYUP by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
SUB OUT by ROBERTS,KENDRA

SUB IN by BONDS,ANNIKA
MISS 3PTR by BONDS,ANNIKA

MISS LAYUP by BATTLE,LAILA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MCLENDON,AMANDA
TURNOVER by MCLENDON,AMANDA

MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,LAILA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,ZYHIA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

FOUL by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

10:00
10:00
09:36
09:22
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:02
08:54
08:42
08:37
08:37
08:25

08:04

07:54
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:26
07:11
06:54
06:38

06:31
06:20
06:11
05:58
05:45

05:43

46-57 H 11

46-60 H 14

46-63 H 17

46-65 H 19
48-65 H 17

48-68 H 20

SUB OUT by JAMES,CAMRYN
SUB IN by WARREN,JADA

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
GOOD JUMPER by WILLIS,ASHYIA

BLOCK by WARREN,JADA

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
TURNOVER by GARABADIAN,EVA

STEAL by WARREN,JADA
GOOD 3PTR by GARABADIAN,EVA
ASSIST by WILLIS,ASHYIA

REBOUND DEF by PARKER,MIRACLE
GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,MIRACLE
ASSIST by GARABADIAN,EVA

SUB OUT by WILLIS,ASHYIA
SUB IN by FOSTER,CIERRA

REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,CIERRA
GOOD JUMPER by FOSTER,CIERRA

MISS 3PTR by GARABADIAN,EVA
REBOUND OFF by CAIL,HANNAH

MISS JUMPER by FOSTER,CIERRA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,JADA

TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
GOOD 3PTR by PARKER,MIRACLE

ASSIST by FOSTER,CIERRA
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM



MISS FT by BONDS,ANNIKA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by BONDS,ANNIKA

REBOUND DEF by BONDS,ANNIKA
GOOD 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY
ASSIST by BATTLE,LAILA

MISS LAYUP by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA
ASSIST by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,LAILA
REBOUND OFF by BONDS,ANNIKA
GOOD 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY
ASSIST by MCLENDON,AMANDA

SUB OUT by BONDS,ANNIKA
SUB IN by ROBERTS,KENDRA
GOOD LAYUP by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)

BLOCK by MCLENDON,AMANDA
REBOUND DEF by MCLENDON,AMANDA

GOOD LAYUP by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BATTLE,LAILA

MISS 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

FOUL by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

MISS JUMPER by BATTLE,LAILA

MISS JUMPER by MCLENDON,AMANDA(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by BATTLE,LAILA

ASSIST by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

STEAL by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY

MISS LAYUP by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

49-68

52-68

54-68

54-70

57-70

59-70

61-70

61-72

61-74

61-76
64-76

H 19

H 16

H11

H9

H11

H 13

H 15
H12

FOUL by FOSTER,CIERRA

MISS 3PTR by CAIL,HANNAH

FOUL by CAIL,HANNAH
TURNOVER by CAIL,HANNAH

REBOUND DEF by PARKER,MIRACLE
SUB OUT by WARREN,JADA

SUB OUT by FOSTER,CIERRA

SUB OUT by PARKER,MIRACLE

SUB IN by VICK,BAILEY

SUB IN by JAMES,CAMRYN

SUB IN by BONE,ROSE

TURNOVER by BONE,ROSE

GOOD LAYUP by CAIL,HANNAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by BONE,ROSE

TURNOVER by BONE,ROSE
SUB OUT by BONE,ROSE
SUB IN by PARKER,MIRACLE

MISS JUMPER by GARABADIAN,EVA

MISS JUMPER by CAIL,HANNAH
REBOUND OFF by VICK,BAILEY
GOOD LAYUP by VICK,BAILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JAMES,CAMRYN

SUB OUT by JAMES,CAMRYN
SUB IN by WARREN,JADA
FOUL by CAIL,HANNAH
TURNOVER by CAIL,HANNAH
SUB OUT by GARABADIAN,EVA
SUB IN by DAVIS,CHANDLER

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
GOOD JUMPER by VICK,BAILEY

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA
GOOD LAYUP by CAIL,HANNAH(in the paint)

TURNOVER by PARKER,MIRACLE



MISS 3PTR by CHAVEZ,BRITNEY
FOUL by JOHNSON,ZYHIA

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ZYHIA
SUB IN by BONDS,ANNIKA

MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,LAILA

00:19
00:16
00:16
00:16
00:13

00:05

REBOUND DEF by PARKER,MIRACLE

64-78 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by WARREN,JADA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by PARKER,MIRACLE

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,JADA



